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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Bosveld, Gerda S.V. VALIANT NED 10 9/16/1957
2 De Ridder, Irma S.V.P NED 5 4/8/1974
3 Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 1 10/16/1964
4 Jonkhout, Michèle DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 4/8/1966
5 Knape, Ineke TSV RAPIER NED 8 1/26/1958
6 Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 8/27/1962
7 Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 9 12/31/1960
8 V.d. Putten, Nathalie SCHERZ NED 3 5/20/1971
9 Van Arnhem, Esther SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 12/11/1972
10 Van Der Veen, Ynet SCHERZ NED 4 7/23/1967



2 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 1
2 Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2
3 V.d. Putten, Nathalie SCHERZ NED 3
4 Van Der Veen, Ynet SCHERZ NED 4
5 De Ridder, Irma S.V.P NED 5
6 Knape, Ineke TSV RAPIER NED 8
7 Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 9
8 Bosveld, Gerda S.V. VALIANT NED 10
9 Jonkhout, Michèle DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED
10 Van Arnhem, Esther SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
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Piste 2
Referee(s):

Schrober, Katja (NED)

Van Der Veen, Ynet SCHERZ / NED

De Ridder, Irma S.V.P / NED

Jonkhout, Michèle DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Bosveld, Gerda S.V. VALIANT / NED

Piste 1
Referee(s):

Jansen, Christiaan (S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED)

Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

V.d. Putten, Nathalie SCHERZ / NED

Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Knape, Ineke TSV RAPIER / NED

Van Arnhem, Esther SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 De Ridder, Irma S.V.P NED 4 1.00 20 12 +8 Advanced
2 Knape, Ineke TSV RAPIER NED 2 0.50 18 13 +5 Advanced
3 Hom, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0.50 18 16 +2 Advanced
4T Reinecke, Liset SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0.50 16 17 -1 Advanced
4T Van Arnhem, Esther SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2 0.50 16 17 -1 Advanced
6T V.d. Putten, Nathalie SCHERZ NED 2 0.50 15 16 -1 Advanced
6T Van Der Veen, Ynet SCHERZ NED 2 0.50 15 16 -1 Advanced
8 Stevenhagen, Annemiek S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 2 0.50 16 18 -2 Advanced
9 Jonkhout, Michèle DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 1 0.25 14 18 -4 Advanced
10 Bosveld, Gerda S.V. VALIANT NED 1 0.25 14 19 -5 Advanced
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S.V.P / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V. VALIANT / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 De Ridder, Irma NED 4/8/1974
2 Hom, Ans NED 10/16/1964
3T Reinecke, Liset NED 8/27/1962
3T Van Der Veen, Ynet NED 7/23/1967
5 Knape, Ineke NED 1/26/1958
6 Van Arnhem, Esther NED 12/11/1972
7 V.d. Putten, Nathalie NED 5/20/1971
8 Jonkhout, Michèle NED 4/8/1966
9 Stevenhagen, Annemiek NED 12/31/1960
10 Bosveld, Gerda NED 9/16/1957
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Jansen, Christiaan NED Ref: 1
Schrober, Katja NED Ref: 1


